ArsSrapport Zul1y

Eiendeler

Konto

1510 Kundefordringer
1900 Kasse

1920 Driftskonto
1921 Szervilkdrskonto

Sum Eiendeler:

Gjeld

Egenkapital
Konto
2050 Annen egenkapital
Overskudd
Sum Egenkapital:

Inntekter

Konto

3040 Inntekter

3200 Medlemskontingent
3410 Tilskudd

3850 Arrangement inntekter
3860 Mgllkula

3910 @riandsbok

3960 Lynlotteri

8040 Renteinntekter

Sum Inntekter:

Kostnader

Konto

6010 Museal samling

6020 Magasin/arkiv

6030 Personalmeter etc.
6050 Kolonialvarer etc.
6060 Arrangement

6100 Kontingent organisasjon
6310 Vedlikehold/Nordldven
6340 Lys og varme

6800 Kontorrekvisita

6810 IT kostnader

6820 Tidsskrifter

6940 Porto

7170 Utlegg etter regning
7400 Andre kontingenter
7500 Forsikring

7770 Bank- og kortgebyr
7790 Toll og avgift

Sum Kostnader:

Arsresultat

Inngdende balanse
0,00

1 145,00

90 088,78

543 127,52

634 361,30

Inng8ende balanse
634 361,30

0,00

634 361,30

Bevegelse
20 871,53
55 581,22
43 974,93
61 183,33
20 640,00
0,00

0,00

5 760,46
208 011,47

Bevegelse
6 273,00
6 290,00

0,00

11 190,60
5247,12
2 413,00

53 560,28

17 118,11
1 448,00

14 838,85

16 375,00
2 852,00
7 820,07
2 797,00
3 780,00

412,00
0,00
152 415,03

Faktisk
55 596,44

Bevegelse
0,00

0,00

49 947,91
5 648,53
55 596,44

Bevegelse

0,00

55 596,44

55 596,44

Budsjett 2019
2 000,00

53 000,00

70 000,00

60 000,00

10 000,00

2 000,00

12 000,00

3 500,00

212 500,00

Budsjett 2019
60 000,00
7 000,00
1 500,00
5 000,00
25 000,00
5 000,00
80 000,00
19 000,00
1 000,00
50 000,00
15 000,00
5 000,00

4000,00
500,00

1 000,00
279 000,00

Budsjett
-66 500,00

Utgdende balanse
0,00

1 145,00

140 036,69

548 776,05

689 957,74

Utg3ende balanse
634 361,30

55 596,44

689 957,74

Budsjett 2020
11 000,00

55 000,00

50 000,00

60 000,00

10 000,00

1 000,00

12 000,00

6 000,00

205 000,00

Budsjett 2020
50 000,00
20 000,00

1 000,00
12 000,00
6 000,00
3 000,00
40 000,00
17 000,00
5 000,00
50 000,00
16 000,00
3000,00
3 000,00
3000,00
4000,00
500,00
500,00
234 000,00

Budsjett neste &r
-29 000,00
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